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Resultat
96
96
95
95
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
89
89
89

300m Rangliste Sturmgewehr 90

NAME
Gysin
Andrist
Grieder
Simmen
Buser
Gurtner
Tschudin
Greif
Haldimann
Rickenbacher
Gisin

Moor
Bachmaier
Sutter
Koch
Binggeli
Stauffenegger
Zumbrunn
Nebiker
Rickenbacher
Bader
Mangold
Bader
Pierren
Spiess
Hisler
Nebiker
Héfliger
Buser
Ritter
Bader
Schneider
Schaffner
Fischer
Gysin
Bussinger
Mangold
Thommen
Birgin
Rolli
Sommer
Beer

Rass
Buser
Gysin
Vollmin

VORNAME
Rolf
Alfred
Peter
Erich

Urs

Fritz
Rudolf
Erwin
Willy
Dominique
Fritz
Markus
Roman
Alfred
Patrick
Martin
Markus
Robert
Markus
Lukas
Ruedi
Rene
Heidi
Albert
Hans-Urs
Karl

Fritz
Konrad
Hans
Hugo
Felix
Andreas
Lukas
Hanspeter
Hanspeter
Hanspeter
Eugen
Ruedi
Bruno
Alois
Walter
Priska
Willi

Peter
Markus
Michael

Jg
57
35
65
63
58
44
55
41
40
78
55
53
69
63
79
57
62
48
72
81
26
44
57
55
65
61
60
47
40
55
67
68
75
58
66
52
58
49
53
44
44
74
50
44
76
83
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Rang
47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94,
95.

Resultat
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
86

NAME
Hunziker
Kistler
Straumann
Muhlbauer
Steiner
Spiess
Zaugg
Sommer
Schaub
Zimmermann
Kaufmann
Héfelfinger
Siegrist
Birgin
Buser
Weber
Bider
Wyssen
Dobler
Gysin
Bayrami
Sutter
Rickenbacher
Meier
Sommer
Sutter
Weber
Fricker
Schmid
Schneider
Gasser
Meier
Spiess
Gysin
Gysin
Nardo
Birgin
Furler
Burri
Sartori
Frank
Brodbeck
Adler
Schmutz
Waibel
Hugentobler
Schaub
Seiler
Sutter

VORNAME
Martin
Rolf
Ernst
Jochen
Silvio
Hanspeter
Markus
Bruno
Rene
Toni
Willi
Bruno
Adrian
Richard
Herman
Thomas
Roger
Hanspeter
Andreas
Rolf
Axhi
Corina
Fredy
Rene
Erna
Max
Stefan
Esther
Rolf
Christoph
Andrea
André
Silvan
Tobias
Thomas
Pascual
Daniel
Simon
Ernst
Andreas
Erich
Alfred
Jirg
Michael
Roger
Franz
Alfred
Tobias
Peter

Jg
52
54
45
74
82
42
61
79
81
41
24
63
69
83
14
61
79
67
87
56
57
69
61
31
51
38
66
57
42
85
76
78
69
80
58
84
64
69
42
67
55
48
47
79
75
60
53
82
48
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Rang
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124,
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,

Resultat
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85

NAME
Sutter
Fiechter
Lamporesi
Flickiger
Meier
Gasser
Jaun
Balscheit
Erny
Buser
Wicki
Borlin
Hohler
Thommen
Williner
Gisin
Muhlbauer
Thommen
Schaub
Kaufmann
Schafer
Pfister
Diener
Schaub
Gaumann
Messer
Imhof
Rickenbacher
Thommen
Buhrer
Schaub
Ruepp
Heer
Mdaller
Merz
Mohler
Erny
Ingold
Hagler
Aenishanslin
Schaffner
Birgin
Ritter
Bessire
Wirz

Roth
Schmutz
Reber
Thommen

VORNAME
Werner
Reto
Melanie
Ernst
Peter
Christian
Isabelle
Peter
Peter
Patrick
Hanspeter
Thomas
Rolf
Ernst
Jorg
Roland
Tina
Frank
Rene
Anton
Kurt
Markus
Stephan
Paul
Hans
Ruedi
Kathrin
Arnold
Kurt
Max
Thomas
Michael
Ronald
Max
Elly
Remo
Hans
Fredy
Marco
Edith
Max
Marcel
Urs
Oliver
Dominik
Ernst
Guido
Toni
Cedric

Jg
61
70
83
47
75
77
70
39
56
82
52
62
44
46
58
74
76
81
64
55
34
83
79
49
37
72
69
27
54
45
84
62
47
42
48
66
54
56
83
39
54
64
66
83
73
64
51
45
79
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Ausz.
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Rang
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.

Resultat
85
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
82
82
82
82
82
82
82

NAME
Graf
Hunziker
Schaffner
Schaffner
Thommen
Di-Lello
Grieder
Herde
Buser
Sutter
Wyler
Ruckstuhl
Gysin
Schenk
Schneider
Sutter
Mathys
Abt

Mohler
Etterlen
Grieder
Rickenbacher
Grauwiler
Muster
Fux
Beugger
Wullschleger
Nebiker
Erny
Dorflinger
Rass
Lachapelle
Ruepp
Eglin
Straumann
Waithrich
Schaub
Vollmin
Birgin
Tilscher
Leuenberger
Héfelfinger
Ritter
Kistler
Meier
Isenschmid
Woiest
Bader
Bussinger

VORNAME
Yvonne
Barbara
Benjamin
Jakob
Ueli

Edy
Denise
Ruth
Andreas
Rolf
Werner
Rolf
Marcel
Andreas
Martin
Oliver
Max
Stefan
Hansjorg
Christian
Arnold
Simon
Michael
David
Hanspeter
Roman
Urs

Ueli
Stephan
Kilian
Reto
Guy

Ueli
Marlis
Daniel
Adrian
Rolf
Mathias
Markus
Ernst
Walter
Peter
Werner
Daniel
Adrian
Christine
Marcel
Hansjorg
Urs

Jg
52
54
83
82
50
63
82
60
61
63
71
83
76
50
69
85
56
83
69
81
61
79
79
78
47
81
84
64
84
83
75
61
63
57
72
75
49
54
81
43
40
58
62
80
79
82
66
50
60
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Rang
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
2009.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214,
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.
222.
223.
224,
225.
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234.
235.
236.
237.
238.
239.
240.
241.
242,

Resultat
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79

NAME
Gysin
Steiner
Suppiger
Christ
Schaffner
Gysin
Leisibach
Sommer
Brodbeck
Zaugg
Schaad
Nebiker
Senn
Messerli
Lathi
Degen
Williner
Bollinger
Habegger
Erny
Fiechter
Birgin
Suppiger
Bader
Kohler
Jecker
Spiess
Vollmin
Fiechter
Christen
Gysin
Misteli
Schéar
Hunziker
Sutter
Gosteli
Kron
Nyffenegger
Fohrler
Schmidt
Bitterlin
Birgin
Rickenbacher
Aebi
Hafner
Schaffner
Schaffner
Lehner
Gaffner

VORNAME
Kurt
Myriam
Pascal
Daniel
Michael
Markus
Monika
Otto
Thomas
Raphael
Ernst
Hansjorg
Christian
Hermann
Horst
Stefan
Andreas
Elisabeth
Adrian
Frank
Andreas
Beat
Hans
Ernst
Ulrich
Frank
Erika
Erwin
Peter
Adrian
Andreas
Adrian
Barbara
Ueli
Marcel
Christian
Markus
Marco
Silver
Men
Konrad
Dominic
Deborah
Niki
Patrick
Michael
Roland
Franz
Sebastian

Jg
65
80
82
82
84
59
76
48
77
84
52
38
67
16
51
81
87
57
76
78
66
61
46
49
54
83
67
24
58
77
82
83
52
83
83
81
72
83
36
55
58
81
80
82
82
79
80
50
57
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Ausz.

Ja
Ja
Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja



Rang
243.
244,
245.
246.
247.
248.
249.
250.
251.
252.
253.
254,
255.
256.
257.
258.
259.
260.
261.
262.
263.
264.
265.
266.
267.
268.
269.
270.
271.
272.
273.
274.
275.
276.
277.
278.
279.
280.
281.
282.
283.
284.
285.
286.
287.
288.
289.
290.
291.

Resultat
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
76
76
76
76
76
76

NAME
Schaub
Ruf

Imhof
Goldener
Meier
Waldmeier
Strub
Mangold
Ramseier
Mangold
Staheli
Vollmin
Buess
Messer
Heiniger
Buess
Morach
Flickiger
Sutter
Buess

Itin
Mangold
Bitterlin
Bruderer
Scharer
Cartier
Héfelfinger
Anderegg
Schaffner
Estermann
Remensperger
Hediger
Grieder
Borlin
Kellerhals
Ritter
Weber
Hirbin
Erni
Birgin
Schaffner
Graf
Kaufmann
Kdnig
Romer
Grieder
Hasler
Grieder
Schwaller

VORNAME
Roger
Sascha
Heinz
Michael
Walter
Roland
Eugen
Hanspeter
Beat
Heiner
Marcel
Manuel
Gunther
Kurt
Milena
Markus
Stephanie
Andreas
Roman
Barbara
Simon
Hans
Robin
Manfred
Ernst
Markus
Christian
Kurt
Sonja
Nadine
Werner
Oliver
Christoph
Christian
Fabienne
Stefan
Adolf
Joshua
Christoph
Roland
Thomas
Heini
Patrik
Jasmin
Stefan
Nicole
Roman
Max
Sascha

Jg
83
84
57
85
46
54
57
52
75
64
83
84
59
70
80
85
85
62
83
81
84
25
83
58
43
73
82
59
85
84
31
79
84
78
69
84
21
88
74
67
66
65
84
83
65
81
87
44
84
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Rang
292.
293.
294,
295.
296.
297.
298.
299.
300.
301.
302.
303.
304.
305.
306.
307.
308.
309.
310.
311.
312.
313.
314.
315.
316.
317.
318.
319.
320.
321.
322.
323.
324.
325.
326.
327.
328.
329.
330.
331.
332.
333.
334.
335.
336.
337.
338.
339.
340.

Resultat
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72

NAME
Schweingruber
Frey

Konizer
Schmutz
Bohni

Lathi
Thommen
Erny

Nardo

Ritter
Rickenbacher
Schaffner
Andrist
Rippstein
Sutter

Zaugg

Flury

Seiler
Fiechter
Moor

Darr

Buess

Wyss

Haldi
Vincent
Rickenbacher
Appoloni
Thommen
Hediger
Eschbach
Burri

Strub
Breitenstein
Tuniz

Dill

Birgin
Spiess
Alispach
Hani

Buser
Wendelspiess
Riser

Wirz
Méschinger
Hunziker
Zaugg
Morach
Mumenthaler
Bussinger

VORNAME
Daniel
Kathrin
Christoph
Anna
Quirin
Michael
Fabian
Hanspeter
Florian
Rene
Martin
Cornelia
Peter
Patrick
Charles
Marco
Gabriel
Jasmin
Rolf
Mathias
Martin
Monika
Oliver
Oliver
Pascal
Kathrin
Simon
Marcel
Sioux
Stefan
Thomas
Fabian
Stefan
Roman
Roger
Tobias
Roland
Markus
Ruth
Lina
Pius
Georg
Christian
Geri
Martin
Roger
Benjamin
Mathias
Daniel

Jg
69
73
84
56
82
82
87
61
83
82
66
76
78
74
60
59
82
86
74
85
83
84
73
83
82
83
82
66
51
77
74
81
83
81
67
84
73
74
45
50
51
39
81
68
82
84
88
83
65
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Rang
341.
342.
343.
344.
345.
346.
347.
348.
349.
350.
351.
352.
353.
354.
355.
356.
357.
358.
359.
360.
361.
362.
363.
364.
365.
366.
367.
368.
369.
370.
371.
372.
373.
374.
375.
376.
377.
378.
379.
380.
381.
382.
383.
384.
385.
386.
387.
388.
389.

Resultat
72
72
72
72
72
72
71
71
71
71
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
69
69
69
69
69
69
68
68
68
67
67
67
66
66
66
66
65
65
64
64
63
63
63
62
62
62
62
61
60
60
60

NAME
Tschanz
Ruflin
Bdosiger
Mdaller
Grieder
Vogt

Kunz
Pantaleo
Ott

Senn
Oswald
Schéar
Gasser
Riser
Marchese
Aenishanslin
Mani
Lamporesi
Kropf
Andrist
Gysin
PUmpin
Meyer
Ehrsam
Leuenberger
Birgin
Wiesner
Belser
Wetzlinger
Grieder
Niklaus
Casanova
Grieder
Sutter
Gauch
Belser
Ritter
Riser
Ehrsam
Kunz
Borlin
Hostettler
Gruber
Brand
Schwald
Kurmann
Zaugg
Bader
Kaufmann

VORNAME
Stefan
Roger
Roger
Andreas
Philippe
Christian
Stefan
Nadia
Fabienne
Martin
Oliver
Martin
Thomas
Rolf
Giuseppe
Desirée
Daniel
Daniel
Thomas
Denise
Hans
André
Demi
Heinz
Ueli
Dominik
Lukas
Thomas
Roland
Hans
Marcel
Remo
Mark
Remo
Patric
Edith
Fabian
Silvia
Janine
Michael
Markus
Johannes
Edgar
Peter
Andreas
Walter
Pascal
Sabrina
Patrik

Jg
83
68
78
84
72
73
82
84
80
83
81
83
79
84
82
88
83
84
84
82
28
58
83
37
43
88
83
82
85
55
84
62
83
84
82
46
87
82
82
88
83
81
62
72
81
58
84
81
84
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